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44
45
46
47
48
49
50

e
12100-KPH-900
304-272
17210-KPH-900
16211-KPH-900
17510-KPH-800
JS-0009
18350-KPH-880
399
40530-KPH-881
40543-KEV-900

53100-KPH-880
53219-KPH-880
95801-10045-00
53105-KPH-880
45250-GT4-305
45251-KPH-880
43451-KPH-880
43100-KPH-900
35350-KEV-920
46500-KPH-880
51400-KPH-881

52200-KPH-880ZB

52400-KPH-881
12N6.5BSIGEL-1
38110-KPH-881
30500-KPH-800
35010-KPH-900
35150-KPH-880
35160-KPH-881
35170-KPH-801
35180-KPH-881
35200-KPH-901
33400-KPH-881
33753-KPH-881
33703-KPH-881
33700-KPH-881
38501-KPH-901
31600-KPH-881
P0300000009204
P0300000009205

37200-KPH-881
37010-KPH-900
38110-KPH-881-1
8698-3342-0001
50100-KPH-880

53205-KPH-880FMB
53206-KPH-880FMB

g
125CC ENGINE ASSY

UPPER AND LOWER ENGINE BRACKET

AIR CLEANER

FUEL INJECTION PUMP

EFI FUEL TANK

FUEL PIPE

MUFFLER

MUFFLER CATALYST
CHAIN 428*102

ADJUSTOR, CHAIN

handle bar pre-assembli
handle bar

STEERING STEM ASSY
BOLT, FLANGE, 10X45
WEIGHT A, STEERING HANDLE
Brake Pump with Katie Brake
FRONT DISK BRAKE PLATE
RODING, REAR BRAKE
REAR BRAKE PANEL
SWITCH ASSY., RR. STOP
REAR BRAKE PEDAL
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER
REAR FORK

REAR SHOCK ABSORBER
BATTERY

HORN

COIL ASSY., IGNITION

KEY SETS

SWITCH UNIT, LIGHTING
SWITCH UNIT, STARTING
SWITCH UNIT, DIMMER
SWITCH UNIT, HORN
SWITCH UNIT, WINKER
HEADLIGHT WITH FRONT WINKERS
R. RR. WINKER

L. RR. WINKER

LIGHT ASSY., RR.

RELAY COMP., STARTER
RECTIFIER COMP

MAIN WIREHARNES

EFI WIRE HARNESS
SPEEDOMETER Pre-assembled
SPEEDOMETER

FUEL LEVEL SENSOR
ALARM

COMPLETE EFl SYSTEM INCLUDING ECU, SENSORS, THROTTLE BOOY, INTAKE MANIFOLD

FRAME

COVER Pre-assembled
COVER FOR HEAD LIGHT
COVER FOR SPEEDOMETER
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i e
27.499113
0617314
1.565958
0.282376
1.668854
0.181896
1.477997
1.582779
0.828221
0.279840
0.142774
0.507462
0.107493
0.015549
0.011500
0.823372
0.380375
1.009854
0.214485
0.102318
0.108559
2.258941
1.791138
0.847480
1.490003
0.313597
0.832788
0.769559
0.419760
0.447744
0.220826
0.405768
0.335808
0.959207
0.131355
0.131234
0.670632
0.428087
0.228539
1.670754
0.347652
0.136993
0.535346
0.151113
0.293390
2.248723
3.659534
0.287391
0.504153
0.258817
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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92

‘ 93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

20F3

Ao Jad
64500-KPH-880FMB
64450-KPH-880FMH
64400-KPH-880FMH
64420-KPH-880FMB
64410-KPH-880FMB
64310-KPH-880FMB
64325-KPH-880
83510-KPH-880FMB
64440-KPH-880FMB1
RR-000000
4183
53214-GN5-900
53220-GN5-900
64440-KPH-880FMB2
JS-0003
40510-KPH-881
40520-KPH-880
81250-KPH-880
81250-KPH-881
64320-KPH-880
50500-KPH-880
50530-KPH-880
50512-KPH-800
50523-KPH-900
50715-KPH-900
50716-KPH-900
50610-KPH-800
53167-KFM-900
53168-KFM-500
88110-KPH-880
88120-KPH-880
77200-KPH-880
61200-KPH-880
64440-KPH-880FMB
64430-KPH-880FMB
61100-KPH-880FMB
80100-KPH-881
77230-KPH-880
AP-000-001
309
84100-KPH-880
84100-KPH-880
205P0300000181-1
205P0300000182-1
SH-21002
SH-21001

205P0300000181
205P0300000182
96211-06000

o

HEAD PLATE

LEFT LEG SHIELD

RIGHT LEG SHIELD

LEFT BODY COVER

RIGHT BODY COVER

BOTTOM COVER FOR ENGINE
REAR PIECE OF BELLY COVER
TAIL COVER

LEFT CONNECTING PLATE
REAR REFLECTOR

FC LABEL

DUST SEAL, STEERING HEAD
THREAD COMP., STEERING HEAD
RIGHT CONNECTING PLATE
BUMPER :

CASE, UPPER HALF DRIVE CHAIN
CASE, UNDER HALF DRIVE CHAIN
LUGGAGE BOX

COVER & TOOL BOX

FRONT PIECE OF MIDDLE BELLY COVER
MAIN STAND

SIDE STAND

AXLE, MAIN STAND

BRACKET, MAIN STAND

RIGHT FOOTREST

LEFT FOOTREST

BRACKET AND MAIN FOOTREST
HOUSING, UPPER THROTTLE
HOUSING, UNDER THROTTLE
RIGHT MIRROR

LEFT MIRROR

SEAT

REAR PIECE OF FRONT FENDER
LEFT WINDSHIELD BOARD
RIGHT WINDSHIELD BOARD
FENDER A, FR.

REAR FENDER

SEAT LOCK

AIR PUMP

TOOLS BAG

TAIL HANDS-ON

REAR CARRIER

FRONT TYRE

REAR TYRE

FRONT TUBE

REAR TUBE
WHEEL pre-assembli

FRONT ALLOY WHEEL

REAR ALLOY WHEEL

BALL, STEEL, #6

kel
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i) e
0.253950
0.088410
0.176821
0.146003
0.109503
0.175789
0.166120
0.146003
0.111428
0.009440
0.014406
0.032451
0.029653
0.001188
0.347558
0.509680
0.409401
0.451558
0.831124
0.292007
0.836401
0.391656
0.084784
0.079322
0.781943
0.781943
0.343768
0.142980
0.130757
0.379652
0.379652
2.046046
0.335808
0.100070
0.100159
0.682872
0.489912
0.387565
0.279421
0.247765
0.578523
0.380912
1.266437
1.363834
0.243502
0.280031
1.005369
1.347647
1.425838
0.003232
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
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110
111
112
113
114
115
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i o e
41201-KPH-880

37200-KPH-8812-0

44301-KPH-900
205P0300000058
45465-KPH-890
53140-KPH-880
53166-KET-900

37200-KPH-8812-1

17810-KPH-880
90121-KPH-900
44620-KPH-950
205P0300000063
90501-GBY-910
95014-71102
35357-KCC-900
46514-MK4-000
81110-KPH-880
81110-KPH-880
53120-KPH-880
14610-KPH-900
50524-397-000
33705-KW7-900
50613-KFL-850
94101-06000
77115-KPH-800
JS-0005
J5-0006
JS-0007
JS-0008
JS-0010
JS-0011
JS-0012
317
314

T
SPROCKET
COUNTER
AXLE, FRONT WHEEL
AXLE, REAR WHEEL
GUIDE, FR. BRAKE CABLE
GRIP COMP., THROTTLE
GRIP, L. HANDLE
SPEEDOMTER CABLE
THROTTLE CABLE
AXLE, FORK
BUSHER, FRONT WHEEL
BUSHER, REAR WHEEL
CLIP, HANDLE BAR
SPRING, MAIN STAND
RETURNING SPRING, MAIN STAND
SWITCH SPRING, REAR BRAKE
LICENSE BRACKET
BRACKET, WINSHIELD
HOOK, COUNTER CABLE
RUBBER, CHAIN
RUBBER, STAND STOPPER
BUSHER
BUSHER
RUBBER WASHER
RUBBER, SEAL
BRACKET COVER UNDER SEAT
BRACKET, SPEEDOMTER CABLE
Bracket, Front Cover
Bracket, Air Cleaner
RUBBER & DAMPERS
BOLTS AND NUTS
MUFFLER, GASKET
PELAKET
FR. & RR. RIM STRIPS
final assy & painting

e
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0.127585
0.005317

0.176061

0.176061

0.002798
0.002239
0.008115
0.049275
0.046474

0.077565

0.089864
0.096817
0.018860
0.010272

0.008955
0.002798
0.002798
0.002798
0.019804
0.008395
0.015111

0.018190
0.011882
0.026400
0.007831

0.003358
0.001679
0.003638
0.001679
0.001679
0.034420
0.0374989
0.053638
0.098643
15.365789

100.000000
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2 304-272 UPPER AND LOWER ENGINE BRACKET 1 1 2 0617314 e sl
7 18350-KPH-880 MUFFLER 1 4 1 1 1.477997 IS Cmiea
| 8 399 MUFFLER CATALYST 1 4 2 2 1.582779 POSIBY
| 11 handle bar pre-assembli 2 1 1 0.142774 A S pige Cala
| 23 52200-KPH-880ZB REAR FORK 2 4 1 1 1.791139 ety
25 12N6.5BSIGEL-1 BATTERY 3 1 1 1.490003 g Y giga g
40 P0300000009204 MAIN WIREHARNES 3 7 1 1.670754 S8 ) gl
| 42 SPEEDOMETER Pre-assembled 3 8 0.136993 Sl i Cala
47  50100-KPH-880 FRAME 4 1 1 3.659534 ey
48 COVER Pre-assembled 5 1 0.287391 A S )i Cala
61 4183 FC LABEL 5 1 1 0.014406 CAy sl
71  50500-KPH-880 MAIN STAND 5 3 1 0.836401 ey
72 50530-KPH-880 SIDE STAND 5 3 1 0.391656 o
77 50610-KPH-900 BRACKET AND MAIN FOOTREST 5 4 1 0.343768 BUTEE ¥
89 AP-000-001 AIR PUMP 5 10 1 0.279421 Wb el s
90 309 TOOLS BAG 5 10 1 0.247765 i o ) paia sl 45
92 84100-KPH-890 REAR CARRIER 5 11 1 0.380912 oo ol sl g
93 205P0300000181-1 FRONT TYRE 6 1 1 1.266437 Ly ol
94 205P0300000182-1 REAR TYRE 6 1 1 1.363834 Ly o)l
95 SH-21002 FRONT TUBE 6 1 1 0.243502 Ll 5 e
96 SH-21001 REAR TUBE 6 1 1 0.280031 bl 5 e
97 WHEEL pre-assembli 6 2 1.005369 A S )i Caie
133 7 PELAKET 7 1 0.053638 Sy eudy
134 314 FR. & RR. RIM STRIPS 7 2 0.099643 S Sy
135 final assy & painting 8 15.365789 A S ) gige Cala
35.029248
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64 64440-KPH-880FMB2

65

o oyleny
12100-KPH-900
17210-KPH-900
16211-KPH-900
17510-KPH-900

JS-0009
40530-KPH-881
40543-KEV-900
53100-KPH-880
53219-KPH-880
95801-10045-00
53105-KPH-880
45250-GT4-305
45251-KPH-880
43451-KPH-880
43100-KPH-800
35350-KEV-920
46500-KPH-880
51400-KPH-881
52400-KPH-881
38110-KPH-881
30500-KPH-800
35010-KPH-800
35150-KPH-880
35160-KPH-881
35170-KPH-801
35180-KPH-881
35200-KPH-901
33400-KPH-881
33753-KPH-881
33703-KPH-881
33700-KPH-881
38501-KPH-901
31600-KPH-881

P0300000009205
37200-KPH-881
37010-KPH-900

38110-KPH-881-1

8698-3342-0001

53205-KPH-880FMB
53206-KPH-880FMB
64500-KPH-880FMB
64450-KPH-880FMH
64400-KPH-880FMH
64420-KPH-880FMB
64410-KPH-880FMB
64310-KPH-880FMB

64325-KPH-880

83510-KPH-880FMB
59 64440-KPH-880FMB1

RR-000000
53214-GN5-900
53220-GN5-900

JS-0003

T
125CC ENGINE ASSY
AIR CLEANER
FUEL INJECTION PUMP
EFI FUEL TANK
FUEL PIPE
CHAIN 428*102
ADJUSTOR, CHAIN
handle bar
STEERING STEM ASSY
BOLT, FLANGE, 10X45
WEIGHT A, STEERING HANDLE
Brake Pump with Katie Brake
FRONT DISK BRAKE PLATE
RODING, REAR BRAKE
REAR BRAKE PANEL
SWITCH ASSY., RR. STOP
REAR BRAKE PEDAL
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER
REAR SHOCK ABSORBER
HORN
COIL ASSY., IGNITION
KEY SETS
SWITCH UNIT, LIGHTING
SWITCH UNIT, STARTING
SWITCH UNIT, DIMMER
SWITCH UNIT, HORN
SWITCH UNIT, WINKER
HEADLIGHT WITH FRONT WINKERS
R. RR. WINKER
L. RR. WINKER
LIGHT ASSY., RR.
RELAY COMP., STARTER
RECTIFIER COMP
EFI WIRE HARNESS
SPEEDOMETER
FUEL LEVEL SENSOR
ALARM
COMPLETE £F1 SYSTEM MNCLUDING ECU. SENSORS. THAOTTLE BOOY. INTAKE MANIFOLD

COVER FOR HEAD LIGHT
COVER FOR SPEEDOMETER
HEAD PLATE

LEFT LEG SHIELD

RIGHT LEG SHIELD

LEFT BODY COVER

RIGHT BODY COVER

BOTTOM COVER FOR ENGINE
REAR PIECE OF BELLY COVER
TAIL COVER

LEFT CONNECTING PLATE
REAR REFLECTOR

DUST SEAL, STEERING HEAD
THREAD COMP., STEERING HEAD
RIGHT CONNECTING PLATE
BUMPER

!
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27.499113
1.5665958
0.282376
1.668854
0.181896
0.828221
0.279840
0.507462
0.107493
0.015549
0.011500
0.823372
0.380375
1.009854
0.214485
0.102318
0.108559
2.258941
0.847480
0.313507
0.832788
0.769559
0.419760
0.447744
0.220826
0.405768
0.335808
0.959207
0.131355
0.131234
0.670632
0.428087
0.228539
0.347652
0.535346
0.151113
0.293390
2.248723
0.504153
0.258817
0.253950
0.088410
0.176821
0.146003
0.109503
0.175789
0.166120
0.146003
0.111428
0.009440
0.032451
0.029653

0.001188
0.347558
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66 40510-KPH-881 CASE, UPPER HALF DRIVE CHAIN 5 2 1 0.509680
67 40520-KPH-880 CASE, UNDER HALF DRIVE CHAIN 5 2 1 0.409401
68 81250-KPH-880 LUGGAGE BOX 5 2 1 0.451558
69 81250-KPH-881 COVER & TOOL BOX 5 2 1 0.831124
70 64320-KPH-880 FRONT PIECE OF MIDDLE BELLY COVER 5 2 1 0.282007
73 50512-KPH-900 AXLE, MAIN STAND 5 3 1 0.084784
74 50523-KPH-900 BRACKET, MAIN STAND 5 3 1 0.079322
75 50715-KPH-900 RIGHT FOOTREST 5 4 1 0.781943
76 50716-KPH-900 LEFT FOOTREST 5 4 1 0.781943
78 53167-KFM-900 HOUSING, UPPER THROTTLE 5 5 1 0.142980
79 53168-KFM-900 HOUSING, UNDER THROTTLE 5 ] 1 0.130757
80 88110-KPH-880 RIGHT MIRROR 5 6 1 0.379652
81 88120-KPH-880 LEFT MIRROR 5 6 1 0.379652
82 77200-KPH-880 SEAT 5 7 1 2.046046
83 61200-KPH-880 REAR PIECE OF FRONT FENDER 5 8 1 0.335808
84 64440-KPH-880FMB LEFT WINDSHIELD BOARD 5 8 1 0.100070
85 64430-KPH-880FMB RIGHT WINDSHIELD BOARD 5 8 1 0.100159
86 61100-KPH-880FMB FENDER A, FR. 5 8 1 0.682872
87 80100-KPH-881 REAR FENDER 5 8 1 0.489912
88 77230-KPH-880 SEAT LOCK 5 9 1 0.387565
91 84100-KPH-880 TAIL HANDS-ON 5 1 1 0.578523
98 205P0300000181 FRONT ALLOY WHEEL 6 2 1 1.347647
99 205P0300000182 REAR ALLOY WHEEL 6 2 1 1.425838
100 96211-06000 BALL, STEEL, #6 7 2 0.003232
101 41201-KPH-880 SPROCKET 7 1 0.127585
102 37200-KPH-8812-0 COUNTER 7 1 0.005317
103 44301-KPH-900 AXLE, FRONT WHEEL 7 1 0.176061
104 205P0300000058 AXLE, REAR WHEEL 7 1 0.176061
105 45465-KPH-890 GUIDE, FR. BRAKE CABLE 7 1 0.002798
106 53140-KPH-880 GRIP COMP., THROTTLE 7 1 0.002239
107 53166-KET-900 GRIP, L. HANDLE 7 1 0.008115
108 37200-KPH-8812-1 SPEEDOMTER CABLE 7 1 0.049275
109 17910-KPH-880 THROTTLE CABLE 7 1 0.046474
110 90121-KPH-900 AXLE, FORK 7 1 0.077565
111 44620-KPH-950 BUSHER, FRONT WHEEL 7 2 0.089864
112 205P0300000063 BUSHER, REAR WHEEL 7 4 0.096817
113 90501-GBY-910 CLIP, HANDLE BAR 7 1 0.018860
114 95014-71102 SPRING, MAIN STAND 7 1 0.010272
115 35357-KCC-900 RETURNING SPRING, MAIN STAND 7 1 0.008955
116 46514-MK4-000 SWITCH SPRING, REAR BRAKE 7 1 0.002798
117 81110-KPH-880 LICENSE BRACKET 7 1 0.002798
| 118 81110-KPH-880 BRACKET, WINSHIELD 7 1 0.002798
119 53120-KPH-880 HOOK, COUNTER CABLE 7 1 0.019804
120 14610-KPH-800 RUBBER, CHAIN 7 1 0.008395
121 50524-397-000 RUBBER, STAND STOPPER 7 1 0.015111
122 33705-KW7-900 BUSHER 7 4 0.018190
123 50613-KFL-850 BUSHER 7 8 0.011882
124 94101-06000 RUBBER WASHER 7 12 0.026400
125 77115-KPH-900 RUBBER, SEAL 7 1 0.007831
126 JS-0005 BRACKET COVER UNDER SEAT 7 1 0.003358
127 JS-0006 BRACKET, SPEEDOMTER CABLE 7 1 0.001679
128 JS-0007 Bracket, Front Cover 7 1 0.003638
129 JS-0008 Bracket, Air Cleaner 7 1 0.001679
130 JS-0010 RUBBER & DAMPERS 7 1 0.001679
131 JS-0011 BOLTS AND NUTS 7 1 0.034420
| 132 JS-0012 MUFFLER, GASKET 7 1 0.037499
64.970752
|
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11 handle bar pre-assembli 2 1 1 0.142774
12 53100-KPH-880 handle bar 2 1 1 0.507462
13 53219-KPH-880 STEERING STEM ASSY 2 1 1 1 0.107493
79 53168-KFM-900 HOUSING, UNDER THROTTLE 5 5 1 0.130757
80 88110-KPH-880 RIGHT MIRROR 5 6 1 0.379652
109 17910-KPH-880 THROTTLE CABLE 7 1 0.046474

1.314611
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18 43451-KPH-880 RODING, REAR BRAKE 2 2 2 1 1.009854
19 43100-KPH-900 REAR BRAKE PANEL 2 2 2 1 0.214485
93 205P0300000181-1 FRONT TYRE 6 1 1 1.266437
94 205P0300000182-1 REAR TYRE 6 1 1 1.363834
95 SH-21002 FRONT TUBE 6 1 1 0.243502
96 SH-21001 REAR TUBE 6 1 1 0.280031
97 WHEEL pre-assembli 6 2 1.005369
98 205P0300000181 FRONT ALLOY WHEEL 6 2 1 1.347647
99 205P0300000182 REAR ALLOY WHEEL 6 2 1 1.425838

8.156996
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42 SPEEDOMETER Pre-assembled 3 8 0.136993
44 37010-KPH-800 FUEL LEVEL SENSOR 3 9 1 0.151113
45 38110-KPH-881-1 ALARM 3 9 1 0.293390
51 64500-KPH-880FMB HEAD PLATE 5 1 1 0.253950

0.835446
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48 COVER Pre-assembled 5 1 0.287391
52 64450-KPH-880FMH  LEFT LEG SHIELD 5 1 1 0.088410
53 64400-KPH-880FMH  RIGHT LEG SHIELD 5 1 1 0.176821
54 64420-KPH-880FMB  LEFT BODY COVER 5 1 1 0.146003
55 64410-KPH-880FMB  RIGHT BODY COVER 5 1 1 0.109503
56 64310-KPH-880FMB BOTTOM COVER FOR ENGINE 5 1 1 0.175789
57 64325-KPH-880 REAR PIECE OF BELLY COVER 5 1 1 0.166120
58 83510-KPH-880FMB  TAIL COVER 5 1 1 0.146003
; 59  64440-KPH-880FMB1  LEFT CONNECTING PLATE 5 1 1 0.111428
60 RR-000000 REAR REFLECTOR 5 1 1 0.009440
1.416908
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